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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 319 Class: PHBA 997 PB/NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Darrel Hersom, Gary Werner, Kathyrn Boggetta, Tony Burris

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2018

Man Of Our Dream

PHBA - 91427

Trevor Barnes

PHBA - 74980

2343

$544.80

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Invest N Your Dreams

2 John/LuAnn Connor
Kewanna, IN2018

Ante Up Batt Man

PHBA - 91509

D J Beam

PHBA - 102375

2406

$363.20

Sire/Dam: Batt Man x Mistys Grand Finally

3 Laura Bracken
Trafalgar, IN2018

Sophisticated In Red

PHBA - 91296

Jerry Bracken2606

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Sophistication Only x Reinvest In The West

4 Jami Cullen
Hollandale, WI2018

Madefromthegoodgold

PHBA - 91440

Jami Cullen

PHBA - 106056

2476

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Im Skipa Gold Buddy x Notably Good

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2406
2343
2606
2476

2343
2606
2406
2476

3rd Judge: 

2343
2406
2606
2476

4th Judge: 

2343
2406
2606
2476
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Darrel 
Hersom

Gary 
Werner

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Tony Burris


